
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

COAST ALCE DAR 

60206 

6760-12 

60607-1 

10469 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

PDP 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Base Price 

$67,636.70 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

ARCTIC WOLF 

CKF321 BH-75 

CK0715231 

5ZT3CKXB9P0715231 

PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S2587572 

FUNTIME RV, LLC 

DBA FUNTIME RV 
18605 SW PACIFIC HWY 
TUALATIN, OR 97062 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

COASTAL CEDAR DECOR 1.00 

ELEMENTAL PROTECTION PACKAGE 1.00 

LIMITED PACKAGE 1.00 

JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL 1.00 

JUICE PACK EXPANSION KIT (100W PANEL) 1.00 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 

TOLLS 1.00 

PERMITS 1.00 

I • Options

$16,408.55 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD' 

$0.00 

$3,588.75 

$5,234.50 

$891.75 

$288.55 

$0.00 

$5,322.00 

$893.00 

$38.00 

$152.00 

Suggested Retail 

$84,045.25 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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