Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2587572

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: ARCTIC WOLF CKF321BH-75 CK0715231

5ZT3CKXB9P0715231

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FUNTIME RV, LLC DBA FUNTIME RV 18605 SW PACIFIC HWY TUALATIN, OR 97062 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
COASTALCEDAR	COASTAL CEDAR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
60206	ELEMENTAL PROTECTION PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,588.75
6760-12	LIMITED PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,234.50
60607-1	JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$891.75
10469	JUICE PACK EXPANSION KIT (100W PANEL)	1.00	\$288.55
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$5,322.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$893.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$38.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$152.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$67,636.70	\$16,408.55	\$84,045.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD